
      

                    

ANIMAL HEARING BOARD 

 
 
 

Note:  Hearing boards do not have an assembly liaison nor does the Animal Control  
            Officer sit on the board.  The hearing board consists of five members as defined in  
            Ordinance 02-1656. 
 
5 Members from Public and one alternate  
Initial terms staggered (1) one-year (2) two-year and (2) three-year terms and (1) alternate with 3-year term. 
Established by Ordinance 02-1656. 
The Animal Hearing Board shall meet within 5 business days, or soon as possible thereafter, after  
after receipt for a hearing.   

 
                 Revised: November 27, 2024                                                                                                                                

 
NAME 

 
CONTACT NUMBERS 

TERM 
STARTS 

 
EXPIRES 

 
CATEGORY 

NICOLE D. CARAWAY 
1300 Halibut Point Road 

907-747-3788 
petschoicevet@gmail.com 
 

11/27/24 11/27/27  

MORGAN DOUBLEDAY  
1705 Sawmill Creek Rd. 

907-747-5424 w 
907-738-4242 c 
cogeye@aol.com 
 

 

4/8/08 
6/22/10 
6/11/13 
6/14/16 
6/11/19 

7/10/10 
6/22/13 
6/11/16 
6/14/19 
6/11/22 

Dog Keeper 
 

CARIN ADICKES 
1401 Edgecumbe Dr. 

907-738-5667 
907-747-1078 
alaskaseapeople@yahoo.com  
 

1/26/10 
1/8/13 
12/22/15 
10/27/20 
10/11/23 

1/26/13 
1/8/16 
12/22/18 
10/27/23 
10/11/26 

Animal 
Interest  
Group 

EVANNE KEGLEY 
805 Halibut Point Road 

907-623-7180 
evanne.kegley@gmail.com 

6/14/22 6/14/25 Non-animal  
Keeper 
 

TOCCOA WOLF 
121 Molly Lane 
 

907-747-7387 w 
907-752-7387 h 
dr.wolfthevet@gmail.com 

6/14/22 6/14/25 Veterinarian  
 

JOHN DEST “DUSTY” KIDD 
PO Box 566 

907-738-6453 
dustykidd@hotmail.com 
 

7/24/24 7/24/27  

mailto:petschoicevet@gmail.com
mailto:dustykidd@hotmail.com

