

ANIMAL HEARING BOARD

NAME	CONTACT NUMBERS	TERM STARTS	EXPIRES	CATEGORY
NICOLE D. CARAWAY 1300 Halibut Point Road	907-747-3788 petschoicevet@gmail.com	11/27/24	11/27/27	
MORGAN DOUBLEDAY 1705 Sawmill Creek Rd.	907-747-5424 w 907-738-4242 c cogeye@aol.com	4/8/08 6/22/10 6/11/13 6/14/16 6/11/19	7/10/10 6/22/13 6/11/16 6/14/19 6/11/22	Dog Keeper
CARIN ADICKES 1401 Edgecumbe Dr.	907-738-5667 907-747-1078 alaskaseapeople@yahoo.com	1/26/10 1/8/13 12/22/15 10/27/20 10/11/23	1/26/13 1/8/16 12/22/18 10/27/23 10/11/26	Animal Interest Group
EVANNE KEGLEY 805 Halibut Point Road	907-623-7180 evanne.kegley@gmail.com	6/14/22	6/14/25	Non-animal Keeper
TOCCOA WOLF 121 Molly Lane	907-747-7387 w 907-752-7387 h dr.wolfthevet@gmail.com	6/14/22	6/14/25	Veterinarian
JOHN DEST "DUSTY" KIDD PO Box 566	907-738-6453 dustykidd@hotmail.com	7/24/24	7/24/27	

Note: Hearing boards do not have an assembly liaison nor does the Animal Control Officer sit on the board. The hearing board consists of five members as defined in Ordinance 02-1656.

5 Members from Public and one alternate

Initial terms staggered (1) one-year (2) two-year and (2) three-year terms and (1) alternate with 3-year term. Established by Ordinance 02-1656.

The Animal Hearing Board shall meet within 5 business days, or soon as possible thereafter, after after receipt for a hearing.

Revised: November 27, 2024